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. Set meal

(with vegetables and fruit)
Chicken Rice

Char Siew Rice
Curry Rice
Fried Rice

'} Rice & Egg

3. Additional Order
> Curry Chicken
Grill Chicken
Minced Meat
Cook Slice Meat
Vegetables

Rice
Side Order
Fried Egg

Braised Egg with Soy
Sauce

Chicken Drumlet
Chawamushi

Milo Packet

Mineral Water (Bottle)
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Small

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.70
$1.70

$1.20
$1.20
$1.20
$1.20
$0.90
$0.60

$0.60
$0.60

$0.70
$0.90
$1.00
$0.70
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Big
$2.30
$2.30
$2.30
$2.00

$2.00

$2.60
$2.60
$2.60
$2.60
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