## **STALL 5 – ORIENTAL**

SIALL 3 - OILILIAL			
Set meal	<u>Student</u>		<u>Adult</u>
(with vegetables and fruit)	<u>Small</u>	<u>Big</u>	
Chicken Rice	\$2.00	\$2.30	\$2.60
Char Siew Rice	\$2.00	\$2.30	\$2.60
Curry Rice	\$2.00	\$2.30	\$2.60
Fried Rice	\$1.70	\$2.00	\$2.60
Rice & Egg	\$1.70	\$2.00	
<b>Additional Order</b>			
Curry Chicken	\$1.20		
Grill Chicken	\$1.20		
Minced Meat	\$1.20		
Cook Slice Meat	\$1.20		
Vegetables	\$0.90		
Rice	\$0.60		
Side Order			
Fried Egg	\$0.60		
Braised Egg with Soy Sauce	\$0.60		
Chicken Drumlet	\$0.70		
Chawamushi	\$0.90		
Milo Packet	\$1.00		
Mineral Water (Bottle)	\$0.70		